September 2018 L11
CAPACITY
LITRES STYLE
UNPAINTED
TANKS PAINTED TANKS
Part No. Part No.
10 A TANK-10L TANK-10L/PC
25 A TANK-25L TANK-25L/PC
55 A TANK-55L TANK-55L/PC
76 A TANK-76L TANK-76L/PC
115 A TANK-115L TANK-115L/PC
130 B TANK-130L TANK-130L/PC
160 B TANK-160L TANK-160L/PC
205 B TANK-205L TANK-205L/PC
300 B TANK-300L TANK-300L/PC
400 B TANK-400L TANK-400L/PC
STYLE “A” STYLE “B”
Tank Dimensions are the same painted and unpainted
Part No. STYLE A B C D E F G H
(Hole Diam)